2. ESBC mestaruuskisa

A/B miehet

sija

Nimi

1 Nieminen Esa

2 Jukka Hooli

3 Jori Kaijanen

4 Kai Hildén

5 Hakamaki Ari

6 Markku Puurunen

7 llkka Saari

8 Pekka Turkki

9 Jarmo Tamminen
10 Luukkonen Marko
11 Ari Kotiranta
12 Heikki Lindholm
13 Jorma Tattari

C miehet

1 Markku Pennanen
2 Asko Aravirta

3 Jussi Domin

4 Raimo Palokoski

5 Pekka Marjakangas
6 Martti Himalainen

7 Ahlfors Ralf
8 Goran Lindqvist
9 Timo Salo

10 Mikko Isakow

11 Tuomo Haikarainen

12 Carlsson Rolf
13 Leif Lindberg
14 Kari Nurmi

15 Rostedt Aatos
16 Tapani Kiviranta

17 Markku Kannuksela

18 Juhani Mellin
19 Jorma Solaluoto

A/B naiset

1 Tuula Tamminen
2 Heli Taskinen
3 Leena Jokiniemi
4 Eila Pitkdnen
5 Leena Hakamaki
6 Eija Marjakangas

Seura
HylSy
Cps
Turun Weikot
TPS

TPS
Mainarit
Bay

RK

UK88
Kiffen
Ke-Ka-53
Tuul
MakKe

Boltsi72
Tornados
Kaato Lahti
TPS
KalKe-90
Joensuun keilaajat (JoKe)
HIFK
Futura BC
MakKe
Nuppi
Futura BC
HVV
Finnair
Kiffen

K-29

Ailec Team
Kiffen
MakKe
MakKe

aCat

Joensuun keilaajat (JoKe)
Mercur

Boltsi-72

TPS

KalKe-90

1209
1192
1169
1164
1157
1151
1139
1133
1132
1101
1078

991

930

1297
1233
1200
1198
1188
1157
1148
1123
1113
1110
1073
1063
1052
1038
1009

997

992

981

958

1185
1133
1130
1124
1000

921



C naiset

1 Nurmi Seija
2 Helena Styrman
3 Riitta Bjorkengren
4 Raila Kekkonen
5 Terttu Kohtanen
6 Paula Eriksson
7 Christina Palmroos
8 Anna-Maija Nylund
9 Katri Vendelin

10 Haldén Pirkko

11 Raili Nisula

12 Eija Finnback

13 Metso Leena

14 Leena Kauranen

15 Eeva Jalagin

16 Ahlfors Mai-Lis

LOPPUOTTELUT

A/B miehet
1 Nieminen Esa
2 Kaijanen Jori
3 Hilden Kai
4 Hooli Jukka

C miehet
Domin Jussi
1 Pennanen Markku
2 Aravirta Asko
3 Palokoski Raimo
4

A/B naiset
1 Tamminen Tuula
2 Jokiniemi Leena
3 Pitkanen Eila
4 Taskinen Heli

C naiset
1 Nurmi Seija
2 Styrman Helena
3 Bjorkengren Riitta
4 Kekkonen Raili

Keila-Kaisat
Boltsi-72
Turun Urheiluliitto, TuUl
Finnair

Kjk

Globus
Hak-Pa

XX

Finnair
Mercur
TuSKa

TBC

Kaisat
Omenaiset
TuSKa

HKV

237+189=392
188+178=366
225+191=416
171+192=363

211+190+14=415
193+199+36=428
205+228+12=445
191+199+22=412

176+202=378
181+208=389
187+185=372
140+148=288

158+183+58=399
221+180+18=419
234+172+16=422
158+165+26=349

1228
1208
1168
1146
1124
1121
1114
1107
1093
1070
1059
1014
1002
1000

987

965

246
200
192

207 (7)
196 (18)
175 (6)

211
175
162

202 (29)
197 (9)
177 (8)

201
196

231(7)
165 (18)

171
169

198 (29)
183 (9)



